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120 Hours ITEE Training Schedule
Tutorial Class (Online) Time: 03:00PM

Hours Major Category Date Middle Category Minor Category Instructor
40
41
42

3.
Technology 

Element

18.8.20 Network
3. Communications protocols
4. Network management 
5. Network application

Lt. Col Rabbi

43
44

45
19.8.20 Security

1. Information Security
2. Information Security 
Management
3. Security Technology 
Evaluation

Asst. Prof Rania

46

47
48

20.8.20 Security
4. Information security measures
5. Security implementation 
technology Prof Mahbub

Review Class
49

50
51

4.
Development 
Technology

23.8.20
System 

Development 
Technology

1. System requirements 
definition
2. Systems architecture design
3. Software requirements 
definition

Lec Rubyeat

52

53
54

24.8.20
System 

Development 
Technology

4. Software architecture design 
and software detailed design
5. Software construction
6. Software integration and 
software qualification tests

Lec Oishwee

55

56
57

25.8.20
System 

Development 
Technology

7. System integration and system 
qualification tests
8. Installation
9.Acceptance support

Lt Cdr Anis

58

59

60

26.8.20

System 
Development 
Technology

10. Maintenance and disposal

Capt MahbubSoftware 
Development and 

Management 
Techniques

1. Development process and 
methods
2. Intellectual property 
application management

61

62

63

27.8.20

Software 
Development and 

Management 
Techniques

3. Development environment 
management
4. Configuration management 
and change control

AP Shahriar

27.8.20 Review Class AP Shahriar
64
65

66 5.
Project 

Management

30.8.20 Project 
Management

1. Project management
2. Project integration 
management
3. Project stakeholder 
management

Lt Col Nazrul

67
68

69

31.8.20 Project 
Management

4. Project scope management
5. Project resource management
6. Project time management

Lec Habiba

70
71
72

5.
Project 

Management

1.9.20 Project 
Management

7. Project cost management
8. Project risk management
9. Project quality management

Lec Tarannum

73

74

75

2.9.20
Project 

Management

10. Project procurement 
management
11. Project communication 
management

Lt Col Nazrul

Review Class

Final Exam:

Hrs Category Date Instructor Status
113 Final Exam 12.9.20 Lec Raiyan Not Completed
114 Final Exam 14.9.20 Lec Mila Not Completed
115 Final Exam 16.9.20 Lec Anindita Not Completed

Explanation of Final Exam:

Hrs Category Date Instructor Status
116 Lecture 1 19.9.20 Prof Mahbub Not Completed
117 Lecture 2 19.9.20 Lt Cdr Anis Not Completed
118 Lecture 3 20.9.20 Lt Col Azim Not Completed
119 Lecture 4 20.9.20 Col Majib Not Completed
120 Lecture 5 20.9.20 Lec Anika Not Completed

Course Coordinator:

Dr Md Mahbubur Rahman
Professor, Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Military Institute of Science and Technology (MIST)
Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka-1216
Mobile: 01769023924
Email: mahbubcse@yahoo.com


