120 Hours ITEE Training Schedule **Tutorial Class (Online) Time: 03:00PM**

Hours	Major Category	Date	Middle Category	Minor Category	Instructor
40 41 42	-y	18.8.20	Network	3. Communications protocols 4. Network management 5. Network application	Lt. Col Rabbi
43 44 45	3. Technology Element	19.8.20	Security	Information Security Information Security Management Security Technology Evaluation	Asst. Prof Rania
46 47		20.8.20	Security	4. Information security measures 5. Security implementation technology	Prof Mahbub
48				Review Class	
50 51	4. Development Technology	23.8.20	System Development Technology	System requirements definition Systems architecture design Software requirements definition	Lec Rubyeat
52 53 54		24.8.20	System Development Technology	Software architecture design and software detailed design Software construction Software integration and software qualification tests	Lec Oishwee
55 56 57		25.8.20	System Development Technology	7. System integration and system qualification tests 8. Installation 9.Acceptance support	Lt Cdr Anis
58		26.8.20	System Development Technology	10. Maintenance and disposal	Capt Mahbub
59 60			Software Development and Management Techniques	Development process and methods Intellectual property application management	
61 62		27.8.20	Software Development and Management Techniques	3. Development environment management 4. Configuration management and change control	AP Shahriar
63		27.8.20		Review Class	AP Shahriar
64 65 66	5. Project	30.8.20	Project Management	Project management Project integration management Project stakeholder management	Lt Col Nazrul
67 68 69	Management	31.8.20	Project Management	Project scope management Project resource management Project time management	Lec Habiba
70 71 72	5.	1.9.20	Project Management	7. Project cost management 8. Project risk management 9. Project quality management	Lec Tarannum
73 74	Project Management	2.9.20	Project Management	10. Project procurement management 11. Project communication management	Lt Col Nazrul
75				Review Class	

Final Exam:

Hrs	Category	Date	Instructor	Status
113	Final Exam	12.9.20	Lec Raiyan	Not Completed
114	Final Exam	14.9.20	Lec Mila	Not Completed
115	Final Exam	16.9.20	Lec Anindita	Not Completed

Explanation of Final Exam:

Hrs	Category	Date	Instructor	Status
116	Lecture 1	19.9.20	Prof Mahbub	Not Completed
117	Lecture 2	19.9.20	Lt Cdr Anis	Not Completed
118	Lecture 3	20.9.20	Lt Col Azim	Not Completed
119	Lecture 4	20.9.20	Col Majib	Not Completed
120	Lecture 5	20.9.20	Lec Anika	Not Completed

Course Coordinator:

Dr Md Mahbubur Rahman

Professor, Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Military Institute of Science and Technology (MIST)

Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka-1216

Mobile: 01769023924 Email: mahbubcse@yahoo.com